
Direction: Chengalpattu

85 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

500W bus Time Schedule
Chengalpattu Route Timetable:

Sunday 06:15 - 16:15

Monday 06:15 - 16:15

Tuesday 06:15 - 16:15

Wednesday 06:15 - 16:15

Thursday 06:15 - 16:15

Friday 06:15 - 16:15

Saturday 06:15 - 16:15

500W bus Info
Direction: Chengalpattu
Stops: 85
Trip Duration: 125 min
Line Summary:

The 500W bus line (Chengalpattu) has 2 routes. For regular weekdays, their operation hours are:
(1) Chengalpattu: 06:15 - 16:15(2) Saidapet West: 08:30 - 18:30
Use the Moovit App to find the closest 500W bus station near you and find out when is the next 500W bus arriving.

500W bus time schedule & line map

Chengalpattu Get The App500W

Saidapet West Bus Stand

Jayaraj Theatre

G.H. Secondary School

Mettupalayam

Mettupalayam

Srinivasa Theater

Thiyagi Aranganathan Saba

Aranganathan Subway Bus Stop

Kaveri Nagar

Kannammapet

Kannammapettai Burial Ground

Cit Nagar

Nandanam Gmca

Saidapet Tod Hunter Nagar

Saidapet (Teachers Training College)

Saidapet

Kalaigner Ache

Panagal Maligai

Saidapet Court / Taluk Office

Raj Bhavan Quarters

Concorde Spic
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Guindy Railway Station

Maduvankarai

Maduvankarai

Guindy

Guindy M.K.N.Salai

Alandur Metro Station

Aksharkhana

Cantonment Board (St. Thomas Mount Head Post
Office)

St Thomas Mount

Ota Metro Station

Alandur Court

Alandur Bus Depot

Alandur Cement Road

Cement Road

JN Of Palavanthangal And GST

Old Airport

Airport Quarters

Meenambakkam

Thirusoolam National Airport

Airport Metro Station

Thrisoolam

Pallavaram

Ponds Company

E.S.I. Hospital

Chromepet

Chromepet M.I.T. Flyover

T.B.Hospital

Tambaram Sanatorium

Mannapuram

Tambaram Sanatorium Bus Stand

Kadaperi

Tambaram West Bus Station
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Tambaram Railway Station

Irumbuliyur

Peerkankaranai

Perungalathur

Police Check Post

Vandalur Railway Station Gate

Vandalur Zoo

Vandaloor Zoo

Urapakkam

Urapakkam S.B.I Bank

Palakka Company

Akshaya Safa

Guduvancheri E.B Office

Guduvancheri Bus Station

Srinivasapuram

S.R.M College

Potheri

Sivanandha Gurukulam

Kattankulathur

Maraimalainagar

Peramanur

Stange

Ford M.M Nagar

Keelkaranai

Singaperumal Kovil

Tirutheri

Mahindra City

Veerarapuram

Rajakulipettai

Pulipakkam

Chengalpattu Old Bus Station

Chengalpattu



Direction: Saidapet West

78 stops
VIEW LINE SCHEDULE

500W bus Time Schedule
Saidapet West Route Timetable:

Sunday 08:30 - 18:30

Monday 08:30 - 18:30

Tuesday 08:30 - 18:30

Wednesday 08:30 - 18:30

Thursday 08:30 - 18:30

Friday 08:30 - 18:30

Saturday 08:30 - 18:30

500W bus Info
Direction: Saidapet West
Stops: 78
Trip Duration: 117 min
Line Summary:

Chengalpattu

Chengalpattu Old Bus Station

Pulipakkam

Rajakulipettai

Veerarapuram

Mahindra City

Tirutheri

Singaperumal Kovil

Keelkaranai

Ford M.M Nagar

Stange

Maraimalainagar Railway Station

Maraimalainagar

Kattankulathur

Sivanandha Gurukulam

Potheri

S.R.M College

Srinivasapuram

Guduvancheri Bus Station

Guduvancheri E.B Office

Akshaya Safa

Palakka Company

Urapakkam S.B.I Bank

Urapakkam

Vandaloor Zoo

Vandalur Zoo

Vandalur Railway Station Gate

Police Check Post

Perungalathur

https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/500W/98095580/6484321/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98095580&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chengalpattu
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/500W/98095580/6484321/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98095580&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chengalpattu
https://moovitapp.com/chennai-4612/lines/500W/98095580/6484321/en?ref=2&poiType=line&customerId=4908&af_sub8=%2Findex%2Fen%2Fline-pdf-Chennai-4612-2003322-98095580&utm_source=line_pdf&utm_medium=organic&utm_term=Chengalpattu


Peerkankaranai

Irumbuliyur

Tambaram West Bus Station

Kadaperi

Tambaram Sanatorium Bus Stand

Tambaram Sanatorium

T.B.Hospital

Chromepet M.I.T. Flyover

Chromepet

Saravana Store/Esi Hospital

Ponds

Palavaram

Thrisoolam

Tirusulam

Airport Metro Station

Thirusoolam National Airport

Meenambakkam

Old Airport

Junction Of Palavanthangal & GST

Cement Road

Alandur Cement Road

Alandur Depot

Ota Metro Station

St.Thomas Mount

Cantonment Board (St. Thomas Mount Head Post
Office)

Alandur Metro Station

Guindy M.K.N.Salai

Guindy R.S

Chellammal College

Little Mount Metro Station

Panagal Maligai

Kalaignar Ache



500W bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at moovitapp.com. Use the Moovit App to
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chennai.
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Saidapet

Saidapet (Teachers Training College)

Thadandar Nagar-Saidapet

Thadandar Nagar

Raja Hostel

Cit Nagar

Kannammapettai Burial Ground

Kannammapet

Kaveri Nagar

Aranganathan Subway

Thiyagi Aranganathan Saba

Srinivasa Theater

Mettupalayam

Mettupalayam Market

G.H. Secondary School

Jayaraj Theatre

Saidapet West Bus Stand


